
Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Staff timetable - ELLIS,Ruel, ELLIS,Ruel (Wks S2W4-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Lecture,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
IENG 3013
Staff:
ELLIS,Ruel
Room:
ENG 106

Postgraduate, Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course: PRMG 6002
Staff: ELLIS,Ruel

Online

Postgraduate, Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course: PRMG 6017
Staff: ELLIS,Ruel; KHAN,
Joseph
Room: Remote Teaching

Online

M
on

da
y

Lecture, Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Courses: IENG 2004;
IENG 3009
Staff: ELLIS,Ruel
Room: ENG 5

T
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Lecture, Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course: IENG 3013
Staff: ELLIS,Ruel
Room: ENG 106

W
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Lecture,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Courses:
IENG 2004;
IENG 3009
Staff:
ELLIS,Ruel
Room:
ENG 8

T
hu

rs
da

y
Fr

i

Page 1, published 10-Feb-26 4:06:20 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Staff timetable - ELLIS,Ruel, ELLIS,Ruel (Wks S2W4-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

S
at

S
un

Page 2, published 10-Feb-26 4:06:20 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling


